
C A N N A R D S  W E L L

SOUP OF THE DAY 

GARLIC MUSHROOMS  

OUR OWN CHICKEN LIVER PATE LACED WITH PORT 

PANKO COATED BRIE WEDGES 

WELSH RAREBIT

SAUSAGE, MASH, PEAS AND FRIED ONION GRAVY 

HAM, EGGS AND CHIPS 

WHITBY WHOLE TAIL SCAMPI (TWELVE) 

LARGE BEER BATTERED DEEP FRIED HADDOCK/COD/PLAICE 

CURRY OF THE DAY WITH ACCOMPANIMENTS 

FILLET OF SALMON

PASTA OF THE DAY WITH GARLIC BREAD 

MAC N CHEESE WITH GARLIC BREAD 

FISH CHIPS (COD, HADDOCK AND PLAICE) WITH CHIPS OR SALAD 

60Z RUMP STEAK WITH CHIPS OR SALAD 

SCAMPI (SIX) WITH CHIPS OR SALAD 

80Z GAMMON WITH CHIPS OR SALAD 

SOUTHERN STYLE CHICKEN WITH CHIPS OR SALAD 

OMELETTE (WITH CHEESE/MUSHROOM/HAM) WITH CHIPS OR SALAD

S T A R T E R S
£4.25

£4.75

£5

£4.50

£4.25

£8.75 

£9.50 

£9.75 

£10.25 

£9.75 

£12

S K I N N Y  M E A L S

M A I N S

F O R  Y O U R  E N J O Y M E N T  W E  A R E  H A P P Y  T O  O F F E R  A N Y  

C O M B I N A T I O N  O F  H O M E  C O O K E D  C H I P S ,  N E W  P O T A T O E S ,  

M A S H  O R  S A U T È ,  T O G E T H E R  W I T H  A  C H O I C E  O F  S E A S O N A L  

S A L A D  O R  V E G E T A B L E S  

M E N U

U P  T O  7 P M  M O N D A Y  T O  

S A T U R D A Y  A L L  £ 6

M A R C H / A P R I L  2 0 1 7



C A N N A R D S  W E L L

60Z MINUTE STEAK 

80Z RUMP STEAK 

100Z SIRLOIN STEAK 

60Z FILLET STEAK 

120Z GAMMON STEAK 

GRILLED MINTED LAMB CHOPS (THREE)

TODAY'S CHOICE OF CHEESECAKE 

CHOCOLATE FUDGE CAKE 

HOME-MADE CRUMBLE 

ICE CREAM SUNDAE

F R O M  T H E  G R I L L

£6.50

£11.50

£14.75

£14.50

£10.75

£14.50

A D D I T I O N A L

D E S S E R T S

A L L  O F  T H E  A B O V E  W I L L  B E  S E R V E D  W I T H  H O M E  C O O K E D  C H I P S ,  S A U T È  

O R  N E W  P O T A T O E S  A N D  A  C H O I C E  O F  T W O  O F  T H E  F O L L O W I N G :  B U T T O N  

M U S H R O O M S ,  O N I O N  R I N G S ,  C O R N  O N  T H E  C O B ,  B A B Y  V I N E  T O M A T O E S .  

A N Y  A D D I T I O N A L  I T E M S  W I L L  B E  £ 2  E A C H .

M E N U
M A R C H / A P R I L  2 0 1 7

WHOLE TAIL SCAMPI (SIX) 

GARLIC PRAWNS 

SOUTHERN FRIED CHICKEN (FOUR)

£3

£3.50

£3

S A U C E S

PEPPERCORN 

MUSHROOM AND RED WINE 

BRANDY AND PEPPERCORN 

BLUE CHEESE

£1.75

£2

£2.50

£2.50

A L L  £ 4 . 5 0  E A C H

S U N D A Y  C A R V E R Y  W I L L  F I N I S H  A T  5 P M  

U N T I L  E A S T E R


