CANNARDS WELL

MENU

MARCH/APRIL 2017

STARTERS

SOUP OF THE DAY	£4.25
GARLIC MUSHROOMS	£4.75
OUR OWN CHICKEN LIVER PATE LACED WITH PORT	£5
PANKO COATED BRIE WEDGES	£4.50
WELSH RAREBIT	£4.25

SKINNY MEALS UP TO 7PM MONDAY TO SATURDAY ALL £6

PASTA OF THE DAY WITH GARLIC BREAD

MAC N CHEESE WITH GARLIC BREAD

FISH CHIPS (COD, HADDOCK AND PLAICE) WITH CHIPS OR SALAD

60Z RUMP STEAK WITH CHIPS OR SALAD

SCAMPI (SIX) WITH CHIPS OR SALAD

80Z GAMMON WITH CHIPS OR SALAD

SOUTHERN STYLE CHICKEN WITH CHIPS OR SALAD

OMELETTE (WITH CHEESE/MUSHROOM/HAM) WITH CHIPS OR SALAD

MAINS

SAUSAGE, MASH, PEAS AND FRIED ONION GRAVY	£8.75
HAM, EGGS AND CHIPS	£9.50
WHITBY WHOLE TAIL SCAMPI (TWELVE)	£9.75
LARGE BEER BATTERED DEEP FRIED HADDOCK/COD/PLAICE	£10.25
CURRY OF THE DAY WITH ACCOMPANIMENTS	£9.75
FILLET OF SALMON	£12

FOR YOUR ENJOYMENT WE ARE HAPPY TO OFFER ANY COMBINATION OF HOME COOKED CHIPS, NEW POTATOES, MASH OR SAUTÈ, TOGETHER WITH A CHOICE OF SEASONAL SALAD OR VEGETABLES

CANNARDS WELL

MENU

MARCH/APRIL 2017

FROM THE GRILL

60Z MINUTE STEAK	£6.50
80Z RUMP STEAK	£11.50
100Z SIRLOIN STEAK	£14.75
60Z FILLET STEAK	£14.50
120Z GAMMON STEAK	£10.75
GRILLED MINTED LAMB CHOPS (THREE)	£14.50

ADDITIONAL

WHOLE TAIL SCAMPI (SIX)	£3
GARLIC PRAWNS	£3.50
SOUTHERN FRIED CHICKEN (FOUR)	£3

SAUCES

PEPPERCORN	£1.75
MUSHROOM AND RED WINE	£2
BRANDY AND PEPPERCORN	£2.50
BLUE CHEESE	£2.50

ALL OF THE ABOVE WILL BE SERVED WITH HOME COOKED CHIPS, SAUTÈ OR NEW POTATOES AND A CHOICE OF TWO OF THE FOLLOWING: BUTTON MUSHROOMS, ONION RINGS, CORN ON THE COB, BABY VINE TOMATOES.

ANY ADDITIONAL ITEMS WILL BE £2 EACH.

DESSERTS

ALL £4.50 EACH

TODAY'S CHOICE OF CHEESECAKE

CHOCOLATE FUDGE CAKE

HOME-MADE CRUMBLE

ICE CREAM SUNDAE

SUNDAY CARVERY WILL FINISH AT 5PM
UNTIL EASTER